
i

1

1

VOL, XXXII

Wake $mtnin mtmmer 4

LAKE 1911.

t i j r I v

a 11

1'M

GOES THE PRICE OF FURNITURE!
WHY? Because we go the Manufacturers and buy car-loa-d saving the advance local freight,

and, in this way cutting off the middle man's profit of 20 50 per cent. NOTE FOLLOWING:

$22.50 Oak Dressers .

20.00 Oak Chiffoniers
30.00 Ock China Closets .

30.00 Full Leather Rockers
1 6.00 Leather Trim Rockers
4.00 Oak Dining Chairs
2.00 Dining Chairs . .

$2.00 Inlaid Grade
44

44

44

IN

1.50 High Grade
1.25 High Grade
1 .00
.75

LAKKV1EW, COUNTY, OKEflOX, OCTOBEIl

lots,
from THE

$17.50
15.00
24.00
24.00
12.50

t

TO SHOW
v- -

t i. ;
a

.19.

Now

44

41

44 44

44 44

44 44

44

. - H

i

44

2.75
1.50

yd.
1.25
.95
.80
.60

are
Is

NO

Brass Beds
18.00 Brass Beds .

15.00 Ornamental Beds
12.00 Ornamental Beds
11.00 Beds . .

9.00 Beds . .

. .

PUT THESE PRICES UNDER. YOUR. HAT--AN- D

PIN THEM. THEY ARE REAL BARGAIN.

LINOLEUMS
Regular

Linoleum
Linoleum

Now, $1.85

These Real Bargains and Every
Piece High Grade.

TROUBLE

$35.00

7.C0Beds

CARPETS
Regular $ 1 .50 Axminister .

44

4

44

44

44

44

44

1.35 Brussels .

1.10 Brussels . .

20.00 Art Squares .

14.00 Art Squares .

9.00 Art Squares .

7.50 Axminister Rugs
3.50 Fancy Rug$ .

- in as in

NO. 42

to in in

to

Now $25.00

9.50
6.75
6.00

Now $1.35
1.15

7.00
5.00
3.00

EVERY ONE THE PRICES ARE BARGAINS PIN THEM IN ALSO.

HARDWARE ..AND;, IMPLEMENTS
DOORS WINDOWS, BUILDERS' SUPPLIES, RUBBER ROOFING (guaranteed years), LOCKS

AND HINGES. STOVES RANGES, PLUMBING TINNING, DISHES ENAMEL
WAR.E, GAS ENGINES, ROTARY PUMPS, HAND PUMPS, lOO HEATING STOVES

TO CHOOSE FROM, WINONA PETER SHUTTLER WAGONS, GANG
PLOWS, SULKY PLOWS, WALKING PLOWS, VINEYARD PLOWS,

STEEL HARROWS, HARROWS, MONITOR. DRILLS.

Our Motto, the future, the past:"LIVE, AND LET LIVE

13.50
12.50

10.00

16.00
11.00

OF

AND
AND AND AND

AND

DISC

GOODS. CALL AND BE CONVINCED

0

.95

ten

. O. O. $V BUILBSNG x x LAKEVIEW, OREGON

u
I;

I
It

Mi

m

II

1

I

Pi

r


