
GOES THE PRICE OF FURNITURE!

WHY? Because we go to the Manufacturers and buy in car-load lots, saving the advance in local freight, and, in this way cutting off the middle man's profit of from 20 to 50 per cent. NOTE THE FOLLOWING:

\$22.50 Oak Dressers	Now	\$17.50	\$35.00 Brass Beds			Now	\$25.00
20.00 Oak Chiffoniers .	66	15.00	18.00 Brass Beds			••	13.50
30.00 Oak China Closets .		24.00	15.00 Ornamental	Beds		66	12.50
30.00 Full Leather Rockers		24.00	12.00 Ornamental	Beds			10.00
16.00 Leather Trim Rockers	- 66	12.50	11.00 Beds .				9.50
4.00 Oak Dining Chairs	**	2.75	9.00 Beds .			"	6.75
2.00 Dining Chairs	"	1.50	7.00 Beds .	E. M.	7.15	"	6.00

PUT THESE PRICES UNDER YOUR HAT-AND THEN STICK A PIN IN THEM. THEY ARE REAL BARGAINS.

LINOLEUMS

Regular	\$2.00	Inlaid Grade		Now,	yd.	\$1.85
"		High Grade		- 66	66	1.25
		High Grade		66	46	.95
66		Linoleum	13		66	.80
		Linoleum		•	"	.60

These are Real Bargains and Every Piece Is High Grade.

CARPETS

Regular	\$1.50 Axminister			Now	\$1.35
"	1.35 Brussels .		A STATE OF	**	1.15
66	1.10 Brussels .			66	.95
44	20.00 Art Squares	, de		66	16.00
66	14.00 Art Squares			- 66	11.00
66	9.00 Art Squares			46	7.00
44	7.50 Axminister R	ugs		66	5.00
- 66	3.50 Fancy Rugs				3.00

EVERY ONE OF THE PRICES ARE BARGAINS--PIN THEM IN ALSO.

HARDWARE AND IMPLEMENTS

DOORS AND WINDOWS, BUILDERS' SUPPLIES, RUBBER ROOFING (guaranteed ten years), LOCKS AND HINGES, STOVES AND RANGES, PLUMBING AND TINNING, DISHES AND ENAMEL WARE, GAS ENGINES, ROTARY PUMPS, HAND PUMPS, 100 HEATING STOVES TO CHOOSE FROM, WINONA AND PETER SHUTTLER WAGONS, GANG PLOWS, SULKY PLOWS, WALKING PLOWS, VINEYARD PLOWS, STEEL HARROWS, DISC HARROWS, MONITOR DRILLS.

NO TROUBLE TO SHOW GOODS.

Our Motto, in the future, as in the past:--"LIVE, AND LET LIVE"

CALL AND BE CONVINCED

Auten & Rinehart

I. O. O. F. BUILDING



LAKEVIEW, OREGON